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Angler

X0022
X0010
MAO0011
LA320
LA350
X0020
MH360
MAL1582
MA1623
MAO0009
X0019
LA330
LA300
X0025
MA1752
QR236
X0004
MA4319
MAO005
MAO0455
MA1594
MA1683
MA1376
MA1418
LA230
X0031
LA410
MA1523
OR877
LA280
X0003
MAO0792
X0009
ORS879
LA340
X0018
MA0217
MAO0191

MA0460
LA310
X0026
MA4334
OR280
MAOQ018
QR244
QR247
QR180
LA290

Name

Graham Weymouth
Dean Eccles

Glen Hillary
Terry Simpson
Matt Martinovich
Glen Weymouth
Craig Geerssen
Shaun Murphy
Geoff Kirk

Steve Knight

Jim Kerr
Richard Bull
Aaron Kennedy
Jeff Naylor

lan Wilkes
Henry Boogaard
Derek Thompson
Gavin Castiglioni
Alan Omond
Paul Hillary
Kevin Murphy
Darren Lockhart
Glenn Omond
Shane Annandale
Troy Elari
Andrew Hillis
Peter Read
Glenn Wines
Chris Gaston
Lloyd Murray
Steve Murray
Jed Woodcock
Jeff Ashworth
Terry Bell

Ant Martinovich
David Wilkie
Grant Bird
Christon Apostoles

Tyson Green
Rodney Finch
Nathan Fielding
John Mathews
Francis McKeown
Roy Lukies

Peter Nelson
Wayne Bennetts
Charlie Potter
Ron Kamerling

23RP February 2008
Individual Results

Mens

Club

Hillarys
Lancelin
Marmion
Lancelin
Lancelin
Lancelin
Mandurah
Marmion
Marmion
Marmion
Lancelin
Lancelin
Lancelin
Lancelin
Marmion
Quinns Rock
Lancelin
Marmion
Marmion
Marmion
Marmion
Marmion
Marmion
Marmion
Lancelin
Lancelin
Lancelin
Marmion
ORSSC
Lancelin
Lancelin
Marmion
Mandurah
ORSSC
Lancelin
Lancelin
Marmion
Marmion

Marmion
Lancelin
Lancelin
Marmion
ORSSC
Marmion
Quinns Rock
Quinns Rock
Quinns Rock
Lancelin

Weight

32.74
29.95
21.46
23.37
22.65
20.86
17.28
15.90
9.53
12.68
17.60
14.49
10.44
13.37
9.96
17.42
13.31
7.52
10.34
6.62
9.32
6.06
11.76
2.20
8.32
8.12
8.03
6.98
6.92
6.71
11.60
11.34
10.66
7.92
9.52
10.99
2.78
2.67

10.08
7.26
3.87
5.84
3.18
7.42
9.32
7.12
4.52
3.52

Species
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Australian Anglers Association (WA Division)
2007/2008State Boat Championships

Total Points

215.0
189.8
184.8
138.5
135.6
128.5
126.1
108.6
108.1
107.7
104.4
103.0
98.8
98.5
96.8
93.7
87.2
87.1
86.4
83.5
82.3
81.2
81.0
78.8
78.3
775
77.1
72.9
72.7
71.9
70.4
69.4
66.6
65.7
62.1
59.0
56.1
55.7

55.3
53.0
495
47.4
46.7
44.7
44.3
435
421
38.1



Rank  Angler Name Club Weight Species Total Points

49  QRO010 Jon Lipscombe Quinns Rock 5.40 2 36.6
50 OR845 Richard Platt ORSSC 3.00 3 36.0
51 OR904 Rob Gillespie ORSSC 2.98 3 35.9
52  QR420 Richard Lee Quinns Rock 5.20 2 35.8
53 LA520 Bob Pennell Lancelin 2.60 3 34.4
54  ORA480 Neil Kersey ORSSC 4.46 2 32.8
55 < MAI1646  Russell Hillary Marmion 1.70 3 30.8
56 MHO050 Fredrick Alone Mandurah 3.90 2 30.6
57 QR170 Kevin Moss Quinns Rock 3.54 2 29.2
58 LA390 Adam Martinovich Lancelin 3.52 2 29.1
59 MA1922 Marcus Gordon Marmion 3.52 2 29.1
60 LA370 Ty Dunslan Lancelin 3.51 2 29.0
61 MAO0207 Darren Fairburn Marmion 1.24 3 29.0
62 MAOQ793 Dave Woodcock Marmion 1.18 3 28.7
63 OR260 Graeme Cole ORSSC 1.04 3 28.2
64 MA1925 Bob Jones Marmion 3.24 2 28.0
65 MA2050 Brett Dunn Marmion 0.84 3 27.4
66 MA1918  Gary Davies Marmion 0.62 3 26.5
67 OR420 Dennis Kenyon ORSSC 0.42 3 25.7
68 ORB850 Paul Newsome ORSSC 2.48 2 24.9
69 ORI110 Andy Cass ORSSC 2.42 2 24.7
70 X0015 Mick Woods Lancelin 4.30 1 24.2
71  ORO938 Rolly Buegge ORSSC 1.66 2 21.6
72  OR958 Greg O'Keefe ORSSC 1.52 2 21.1
73 MAOQ795 Mark Innes Marmion 1.40 2 20.6
74  OR340 Darryn Westlund ORSSC 3.10 1 19.4
75 OR510 Dave Mappleson ORSSC 0.72 2 17.9
76  X0023 Steve Conduit Lancelin 2.55 1 17.2
77 LA135 lan Dickson Lancelin 0.41 2 16.7
78 MA1595  Gerard Murphy Marmion 0.36 2 16.4
79  MA1919  Tony Berichon Marmion 0.25 2 16.0
80 MA2051 Martin Hall Marmion 0.22 2 15.9
81 MA1920 Chris Durrant Marmion 0.20 2 15.8
82  MHO090 lan Plumridge Mandurah 1.38 1 12.5
83 MH370 Phil White Mandurah 0.88 1 105
84 MAOQ012 Peter Jenkins Marmion 0.36 1 8.4
85 OR210 Daniel Ralston ORSSC 0.16 1 7.6
86 MH100 Phil Lord Mandurah 0.16 1 7.6
87 OR190 Kevin Malone ORSSC 0.16 1 7.6
88 OR120 Graeme Smith ORSSC 0.14 1 7.6
89 OR200 Rob Bennett ORSSC 0.10 1 7.4
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Angler

MA2550
OR320
X0021
LA400
LA480
OR100
OR430
OR180
OR939
LA510
LA430
MA2393

Name

Kerry Lukies
Kelly Westlund
Noeleen Weymouth
Angela Kellow
Deanne Dickson
Dawn Cass
Julie Kenyon
Lynn Malone
Rose Buegge
June Pennell
Heather Hatch
Vickie Hillary

Ladies

Club

Marmion
ORSSC
Hillarys
Lancelin
Lancelin
ORSSC
ORSSC
ORSSC
ORSSC
Lancelin
Lancelin
Marmion

Weight

14.50
11.54
9.04
7.82
3.97
2.74
0.44
1.74
1.08
0.35
0.26
0.36

Species
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Total Points

115.0
91.2
81.2
55.3
49.9
35.0
25.8
22.0
19.3
16.4
16.1

8.4
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Angler

MAO0393
MA0094
MA1976
LA200
MAO0127
QR440
LA240
LA250
MA2052
QR510
MH410
OR220
ORS68
MA4143
MA1923
MA1917
QR300
LA270
OR520
MAO0206
MA2053
MAO0107
OR140
QR293
OR900
MH249
MH110
OR490
MHO010
LAO039
MAOQ782
LA440
MA1908
MA1916
OR300
MA1712
MAO0369
MA0092

OR500
MA1682

Name

Brian Green
Basil Cristiano
Rob Rodda

Ray Mouritz
Barry Brambles
Des Blackwell
Garry Sloan
M.J. Cobb

John Green
Mick Cantwell
Jeff Mouritz
Alan Langdon
Gary Thompson
Philip Crannage
Phil Michaels
Ross Dupuy
John Meyer
Phil Zuchetti
Jim Reid

Jim Powell
Tony Holton
Adrian Boogaard
Ron Langdon
Eric Couzens
Ray Bruce

Des McLean
Terry Brown
Bob Wiltshire
Robert Benzie
Neil Lee

Bob Pendlebury
John Hatch
Ron White
Keith Powell
Mick Perry
Frank Parker
Les Gillies

Bob Warner

Rick Hall
Trevor Turner

Veterans

Club

Marmion
Marmion
Marmion
Lancelin
Marmion
Quinns Rock
Lancelin
Lancelin
Marmion
Quinns Rock
Mandurah
ORSSC
ORSSC
Marmion
Marmion
Marmion
Quinns Rock
Lancelin
ORSSC
Marmion
Marmion
Marmion
ORSSC
Quinns Rock
ORSSC
Mandurah
Mandurah
ORSSC
Mandurah
Lancelin
Marmion
Lancelin
Marmion
Marmion
ORSSC
Marmion
Marmion
Marmion

ORSSC
Marmion

Weight

19.36
13.30
10.02
6.09
5.27
8.58
10.24
7.88
8.24
4.88
4.36
4.18
3.50
2.98
2.80
2.10
3.94
3.93
3.08
0.82
2.68
2.48
2.38
1.38
0.86
0.80
0.78
0.74
0.72
0.32
0.28
0.28
0.22
1.48
0.16
0.14
0.12
0.10

0.10
0.08

Species
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Total Points

122.4
98.2
74.1
69.4
66.1
58.3
56.0
55.5
48.0
435
41.4
40.7
38.0
35.9
35.2
324
30.8
30.7
27.3
27.3
25.7
24.9
24.5
20.5
18.4
18.2
18.1
18.0
17.9
16.3
16.1
16.1
15.9
12.9

7.6
7.6
7.5
7.4

7.4
7.3
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Angler

MHO020
MAO0219
MH120
MA1593
LA490
ORO010
MA2049
OR390
OR130
OR290
MAO0013
MAO0014

Name

Jacob Geerssen
James Omond
Jason Grenfell
Nikki Lukies
Brendan Dickson
Mitchell Bell
Michael Middleton
Tyla Gillespie
Brent O'Keefe
Kane O'Keefe
Taryn Jenkins
Sarah Jenkins

Juniors

Club

Mandurah
Marmion
Mandurah
Marmion
Lancelin
ORSSC
Marmion
ORSSC
ORSSC
ORSSC
Marmion
Marmion

Page

7

Weight
12.32

4.12

11.06

9.54
4.46
1.72
3.52
1.64
1.74
1.04
0.68
0.64

Species
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Total Points

106.3
73.5
68.2
62.2
51.8
40.9
38.1
30.6
22.0
19.2
17.7
17.6



